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Teaching, Learning and Leadership

Jenniffer Reinig

Chief Academic Officer
206.631.3001

Jenniffer.reinig@highlineschools.org

{ Cheryl Schindel
Executive Assistant

206.631.3073
Cheryl.schindel@highlineschools.org

Jana Parker
Executive Director of
Teaching, Learning &

Leadership

206.631.3182
Jana.Parker@highlineschools.org
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Gaye Bungart
Director of
Special Education
206.631.3237

Gaye.Bungart@highlineschools.org
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Tanisha Brandon-Felder
Director of P-3/Elementary
Success
206.631.3153
@bhighlineschools.org

Darren Spencer
Director of
Special Education
206.631.3246

Darren.Spencer@highlineschools.org

Melissa Pointer
Director of Social
Emotional Learning
206.631.3269

Melissa.Pointer@highlineschools.org
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Laurie Giddings
Assistant Director of
Behavior Supports

Laurie.Giddings@highlineschools.org

~

Special Education, PreK/Elementary Success, Social
Emotional Learning, Highly Capable,
Multi-Tiered System of Support
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Bernard Koontz
Executive Director of
Teaching, Learning &

Leadership
206.631.3155

Bernard.Koontz@highlineschools.org
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Adina Thea
Director of Elementary
Language Learning
206-631-3198
Adina.Thea@highlineschools.org
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Laura Schneider
Director of Secondary
Instruction
206.631.3233

Laura.Schneider@highlineschools.org
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Language Learning, Health

and Fitness, Visual and
Performing Arts
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Andrew Benitez
Executive Director of
Teaching, Learning &
Leadership

Andrew.benitez@highlineschools.org
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Janet.Blanford@highlineschools.org
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Janet Blanford

Director of Secondary
Success & College
Readiness
206.631.3152

Sativah Jones
Assistant Director of
College & Career
206.631.3163
Sativah.jones@highlineschools.org

Riley Todd
Assistant Director of
Alternative Learning

Education
206.631.3149
Riley. Todd@highlineschools.org

Secondary Initiatives,

Secondary Success, College
and Career Readiness, Career

Technical Education

Gilbert Parsons
Instructional Leadership
Executive Director
Secondary
206.631.3113

Gilbert.Parsons@highlineschools.org

Middle School
Cascade
Pacific

High Schools
CHOICE Academy
Evergreen
Highline Virtual Academy
Maritime
Mount Rainier
PSSC

.

School Supervision and
Leadership North End
Secondary

Daniel Calderon
Instructional Leadership
Executive Director
Evergreen/Highline
Elementary
206.631.3110
Daniel.Calderon@highlineschools.org
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Elementary Schools
Beverly Park
Cedarhurst
Gregory Heights
Hazel Valley
Mount View
Seahurst
Shorewood
Southern Heights
White Center Heights
Valley View Early Learning
Center
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Jacqueline Downey
Instructional Leadership
Executive Director

Mount Rainier/Tyee
Secondary
206.631.3113

Jacqueline.Downey@highlineschools.or
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q Middle School
Big Picture
Chinook

Glacier
L Sylvester

High Schools
Big Picture
Highline

School Supervision and
Leadership North End
Elementary

New Start
Rasibeck Aviation

Tyee
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Sarah Talbot
Instructional Leadership
Executive Director
Mount Rainier/Tyee
Elementary

206.631.3110
Sarah.Talbot@highlineschools.org
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Elementary Schools
Bow Lake

Des Moines
Highline Virtual Elementary
Hilltop

School Supervision and
Leadership South End
Secondary

Madrona
Marvista
McMicken Heights
Midway
North Hill
Parkside
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School Supervision and
Leadership South End
Elementary
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